
                                                                                

OHC - EUGENE  5.14.16

OPEN AM

1 Jenny Romanick T Cees Reward 17.058 $84.00

2 Tanya Ledbetter TK High On Cash 17.286 $50.00

3 Cindy Conley Request Badger 17.549 $34.00

4 Rebekah Grant Beau 17.578

5 Katie Reichert Mr. Bo Jangles 18.131

6 Shawna Leslie Flashem First 18.679

7 Christine Pierce Tazz 24.18

8 Rachel Brubaker Smart Zanolena Neat 26.772

OPEN PM

1 Tanya Ledbetter TK High On Cash 17.036 $74.00

2 Jenny Romanick T Cees Reward 17.058 $44.00

3 Rebekah Grant Beau 17.424 $29.00

4 Cindy Conley Request Badger 17.708

5 Shawna Leslie Flashem First 19.063

6 Katie Reichert Mr. Bo Jangles 22.916+

7 Rachel Brubaker Smart Zanolena Neat 26.772+

2500 NOVICE AM

1 Danielle Kunkle Lucky 17.702 $50.00

2 Rebekah Grant CD's Hoildoc 18.529 $34.00

3 Rachel Brubaker Crescent Cashmere 19.017

4 Shauna Dowless Lady 23.73

2500 NOVICE PM

1 Danielle Kunkle Lucky 17.702 $63.00

2 Rebekah Grant CD's Hoildoc 18.066 $42.00

3 Rachel Brubaker Crescent Cashmere 18.384

4 Ashley Schmitt Falcons on Deck 18.683

5 Shauna Dowless Lady 23.73

1000 NOVICE AM

1 Tara Polich Sky Highs the Limit 17.576 $50.00

2 Tanya Ledbetter Handful of Money 18.702 $34.00

3 Katie Reichert Letty 19.161



4 Linzy Rorie Gracie 19.863

5 Teyah Wellard Gracie 26.396

6 Ashley Miller Dandys Drift 32.464

1000 NOVICE PM

1 Tara Polich Sky Highs the Limit 17.576 $42.00

2 Tanya Ledbetter Handful of Money 18.335

3 Katie Reichert Letty 18.949

5D AM

1D

1 Jenny Romanick T Cees Reward 17.058 $168.48

2 Jerri Mann Czech 17.256 $147.42

3 Rachel Brubaker Smart Zanolena Neat 17.283 $105.30

4 Tanya Ledbetter TK High on Cash 17.286

5 Dally Miotke Ezerabrooks 17.293

6 Shonna Hinson TK Jcees Firewater 17.309

7 Julie Miller BKO Tiny Sunfrost 17.488

8 Cindy Conley Request Badger 17.549

2D

1 Jessica McMahon Frosted French Silk 17.565 $149.04

2 Tara Polich Sky Highs the Limit 17.576 $130.41

3 Rebekah Grant Beau 17.578 $93.15

4 Sue McDonald Special Look 17.679

5 Ariel Boline Famous Bully 17.699

6 Daniel Kunkle Lucky 17.897

7 Reggie Lee LDS Kevin Ray 18.037

3D

1 Jody Best Holland Smith 18.071 $129.60

2 Katie Reichert Mr. Bo Jangles 18.131 $113.40

3 Karen Richter Oak Bridge 18.243 $81.00

4 Britni Green Streak of Apollo 18.463

5 Rebekah Grant CD's Hoildoc 18.529

4D

1 Shawna Leslie Flashem First 18.679 $110.16

2 Jennifer Pillow Bugzy 18.887 $96.39

3 Britni Green Take Prayer 18.930 $68.85

4 Ashley Schmitt Falcons on Deck 19.054

5D

1 Sadie West Bro 19.709 $90.72

2 Kyra Russell Princess 20.165 $79.38



3 Jessica McMahon Clifford 20.278 $56.70

4 Katie Reichert Letty 20.295

 Jill Johnson Missin Leo Chex NT

 Dallas Bauer Bentley NT

 Stacy Hardin Harley NT

 Jennifer Jamsgard JR Streakin NT

5D PM

1D

1 Tanya Ledbetter TK High on Cash 17.036 $115.28

2 Jenny Romanick T Cees Reward 17.058 $76.86

3 Julie Miller BKO Tiny Suinfrost 17.264

4 Rachel Brubaker Smart Zanolena Neat 17.283

5 Shonna Hinson TK Jcees Firewater 17.309

6 Rebekah Grant Beau 17.424

2D

1 Jessica McMahon Frosted French Silk 17.565 $101.98

2 Tara Polich Sky Highs the Limit 17.576 $67.99

3 Britni Green Eye Take Prayer 17.617

4 Cindy Conley Request Badger 17.708

3D

1 Rebekah Grant CD's Hoildoc 18.066 $88.68

2 Jody Best Holland Smith 18.071 $59.12

4D

1 Jennifer Jamsgard JR Streakin 18.609 $75.38

2 Karen Richter Oak Bridge 18.63 $50.25

5D

1 Shawna Leslie Flashem First 19.063 $62.08

2 Katie Reichert Letty 19.274 $41.38

3 Kyra Russell Princess 20.25

4 Stacy Hardin Harley 20.715

 Jill Johnson Missin Leo Chex NT

 Katie Reichert Mr. Bo Jangles NT

 Sadie West Bro NT

 Ashley Schmitt Falcons on Deck NT


